URED20W SERIES
DC/DC Converter Single & Dual Output:  20 Watts
Model
Number
Input Range
VDC
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Current
@Full Load
mA
Input Current
@ No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Maximum
Capacitor Load (1)
uF
URED20-24S3P3W 9 ~ 36  3.3 4500 8 84 7000
URED20-24S05W 9 ~ 36 5 4000 8 87 5000
URED20-24S12W 9 ~ 36  12 1670 8 88 850
URED20-24S15W 9 ~ 36  15 1330 8 87 700
URED20-24D12W 9 ~ 36  ±12 ± 833 8 87 ± 500
URED20-24D15W 9 ~ 36  ±15 ± 667 8 88 ± 350
URED20-48S3P3W 18 ~ 75  3.3 4500 6 84 7000
URED20-48S05W 18 ~ 75 5 4000 6 87 5000
URED20-48S12W 18 ~ 75 12 1670 6 88 850
URED20-48S15W 18 ~ 75  15 1330 6 88 700
URED20-48D12W 18 ~ 75  ±12 ± 833 6 87 ± 500
URED20-48D15W 18 ~ 75 ±15 ± 667 6 88 ± 350
URED20-110S3P3W 43 ~ 160 3.3 4500 5 84 7000
URED20-110S05W 43 ~ 160  5 4000 5 86 5000
URED20-110S12W 43 ~ 160 12 1670 5 87 850
URED20-110S15W 43 ~ 160  15 1330 5 87 700
URED20-110D12W 43 ~ 160  ±12 ± 833 5 87 ± 500
URED20-110D15W 43 ~ 160  ±15 ± 667 5 88 ± 350
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
URED20 - 48 S 05 W - N EC
Series Name
Input